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25W LED SNORKEL

LED-SN25W
The POWER-LITE® 25W LED Snorkel Downlight not only 
provides a lifelong lighting solution, saving in energy and 
maintenance costs, but produces only a minimal amount 
of heat compared with standard halogen downlights. The 
flexible twist angle, coupled with the 45° beam angle 
delivers a sleek appearance in many applications.

APPLICATIONS
Hotels | Retail

Commercial

Schools | Shops

Healthcare

DOWNLIGHT

E2362

WARRANTY

3
YEAR



PRODUCT OPTIONS
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LED Chip
Citizen COB

Life Expectancy
40,000 hrs TM-21

Working Temp
-20°C to +45°C

CRI
>80

Power Factor
>0.9

Efficacy
Up to 121lm/W

LED Driver
Dimmable

Tilt
From 24° up to 45°

Connection
LED Driver & 600mm Lead

Carton Qty
12

25W

IP20

45°
Beam Angle

4000K
2640lm

5000K
2550lm

AC200-240V

White Frame
Colour

25W LED SNORKEL DOWNLIGHT 4000K LED-SN25W-NW

5000K LED-SN25W-5K

DIMENSIONS	 (mm)
Cutout		  160 - 170
Diameter	 180
Height		  100	

CODE
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LED-SN25W-NW  |  4000K LED-SN25W-5K  |  5000K

PHOTOMETRICS


